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Day Date Event Time Location
Sunday 8/13/2023 PTC 1st grade Meet and Greet 4:00 PM Outdoors
Friday 8/18/2023 PTC Back to School Ice Cream Bash 6:00 - 8:00 PM Outdoors
Thursday 9/14/2023 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Thursday 9/21/2023 PTC Monet Night 6:30 PM Cafeteria
Thursday 10/12/2023 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Friday 10/13/2023 PTC Pizza Game Night 5:00-8:00 PM Cafeteria & Gym
Wednesday 11/1/2023 PTC Donuts with Grown ups 8:00 AM Cafeteria
Thursday 11/2/2023 PTC Donuts with Grown ups 8:00 AM Cafeteria
Thursday 11/9/2023 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Monday 11/20/2023 Parent Teacher Conferences - Dinner 4:30 - 8:30 PM
Thursday 12/7/2023 PTC Holiday Boutique Set Up 3:30 - 6:00 PM Gym
Friday 12/8/2023 PTC Holiday Boutique all day Gym
Thursday 12/14/2023 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Thursday 1/11/2024 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Thursday 2/8/2024 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Friday 2/9/2024 PTC Movie Night 6:30 PM Gym
Thursday 3/7/2024 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Friday 3/8/2024 PTC Fun Fair set up 3:30 - 5:00 PM all school
Friday 3/8/2024 PTC Fun Fair 5:30 - 8:00 PM all school
Thursday 3/21/2024 Parent Teacher Conferences - Dinner 4:30 - 8:30 PM
Thursday 4/11/2024 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
Monday 5/6/2024 Staff Appreciation Week
Tuesday 5/7/2024 Staff Appreciation Week
Wednesday 5/8/2024 Staff Appreciation Week
Wednesday 5/8/2024 PTC Recess with Relatives 10:50 AM-1:30 PM Outdoors
Thursday 5/9/2024 Staff Appreciation Week
Thursday 5/9/2024 PTC Recess with Relatives 10:50 AM-1:30 PM Outdoors
Thursday 5/9/2024 PTC Meeting 7:00 PM Cafeteria
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Friday 5/10/2024 Staff Appreciation Week
Friday 5/10/2024 PTC Recess with Relatives 10:50 AM-1:30 PM Outdoors
Tuesday 5/14/2024 PTC Breakfast with Buddies 7:50 AM-8:20 AM Cafeteria
Wednesday 5/15/2024 PTC Breakfast with Buddies 7:50 AM-8:20 AM Cafeteria
Friday 5/24/2024 5th Grade Ceremony 9:30 AM Gym


